Rollers and cable entries
Straight cable reels
Angled cable reels
Well drains Pipe drains
Cable tray rollers
electrasklep.pl
electrapolska.com
electrasklep.pl

electrasklep.pl
e-mail info@electrapolska.com
Electra Polska sp. zo.o.
85-862 Bydgoszcz , Bydgoskich Przemysłowców 8a
tel.
015
Cable duct entry straight version,
galvanised
Adjustable sleeve - locking bolt size in tube
model dedicated tube width adjustment weight
K30/110 Ø 110 mm Ø 84-110 mm 2,75
K30/125 Ø 125 mm Ø 103-125 mm 3,25
K30/140 Ø 140 mm Ø 117-142 mm 3,75
K30/160 Ø 160 mm Ø 133-160 mm 4,80
K30/200 Ø 200 mm Ø 169-195 mm 5,90
K30/230 Ø 230 mm Ø 188-213 mm 6,80
K30/250 Ø 250 mm Ø 195-220 mm 7,80
K30/280 Ø 280 mm Ø 223-248 mm 8,90
Cable entry/exit pipe entry aluminium roller
With single-roller removal , spacer in pipe,
Galvanised Ball bearings Adjustable sleeve -
size locking screw
model dedicated tube width adjustment weight
K33/110 Ø 110 mm Ø 84-110 mm 4,80
K33/125 Ø 125 mm Ø 103-125 mm 5,30
K33/140 Ø 140 mm Ø 117-142 mm 5,60
K33/160 Ø 160 mm Ø 133-160 mm 5,90
K33/200 Ø 200 mm Ø 169-195 mm 6,20
Pipe groove - Standard version With 4 rollers and
cable entry in pipe , Closed version
Ball bearings
model dedicated tube width adjustment weight
K37/110 Ø 110 mm Ø 84-110 mm 12,0
K37/125 Ø 125 mm Ø 103-125 mm 14,2
K37/140 Ø 140 mm Ø 117-142 mm 15,0
K37/160 Ø 160 mm Ø 133-160 mm 15,8
K37/200 Ø 200 mm Ø 169-195 mm 17,0
K37/230 Ø 230 mm Ø 188-213 mm 20,5
K37/250 Ø 250 mm Ø 195-220 mm 22,3
K37/280 Ø 280 mm Ø 223-248 mm 25,3
Pipe laying drain
Cable entry/exit pipe gully
Pipe laying drain

Weight 5.3 kg
Manhole insertion with 1 roller , strutted steel
roller 110 mm diameter
Roll width 210 mm
. Cable arch guard with stop and bracket for use at
duct outlets,
Galvanised steel
. Crimped cable arc cover
for use in sewer outlets, galvanised
steel
model diameter
inner tube
max diameter
cable
L (mm) weight
K38/3/42 Ø 42 mm Ø 39 mm 250 0,4
K38/3/56 Ø 56 mm Ø 54 mm 250 0,7
K38/3/76 Ø 76 mm Ø 74 mm 350 1,2
K38/3/100 Ø 100 mm Ø 98 mm 350 3,3
Manhole clearing gully with one guide roller
model diameter
inner tube
max. cable
diameter
L (mm) weight
K38/2/42 Ø 42 mm Ø 35 mm 490 0,4
K38/2/56 Ø 56 mm Ø 50 mm 490 0,7
K38/2/76 Ø 76 mm Ø 68 mm 520 1,2
K38/2/90 Ø 90 mm Ø 80 mm 570 2,0
K38/2/100 Ø 100 mm Ø 92 mm 585 2,4
5.0 kg 300-400 mm K25
weig
ht
adjustable spacing model